HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY OF LEON COUNTY

Balance Sheet
As of March 31, 2025

TOTAL
ASSETS
Current Assets
Bank Accounts
Everyday Business Checking (0820) 125,542.84
SBA Checking Account 2,299,573.00

Total Bank Accounts
Accounts Receivable
Escambia DPA Accounts Receivable (A/R)
HFA Leon County DPA Accounts Receivable (A/R)
Total Accounts Receivable
Total Current Assets
Other Assets
DPA Second Mortgages Escambia County HFA
DPA Subordinate Mortgages
Total Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

$2,425,115.84

0.00
0.00
$0.00

$2,425,115.84

175,941.00
140,179.23
$316,120.23

$2,741,236.07

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
Good Faith Deposit
Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
LEON COUNTY HFA
Retained Earnings
Net Income
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

50,000.00
$50,000.00

$50,000.00
$50,000.00

1,198,963.42
1,437,554.79
54,717.86
$2,691,236.07

$2,741,236.07




