## HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY OF LEON COUNTY

## Balance Sheet As of March 31, 2025

	TOTAL
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Bank Accounts	
Everyday Business Checking (0820)	125,542.84
SBA Checking Account	2,299,573.00
Total Bank Accounts	\$2,425,115.84
Accounts Receivable	
Escambia DPA Accounts Receivable (A/R)	0.00
HFA Leon County DPA Accounts Receivable (A/R)	0.00
Total Accounts Receivable	\$0.00
Total Current Assets	\$2,425,115.84
Other Assets	
DPA Second Mortgages Escambia County HFA	175,941.00
DPA Subordinate Mortgages	140,179.23
Total Other Assets	\$316,120.23
TOTAL ASSETS	\$2,741,236.07
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY	
Liabilities	
Current Liabilities	
Other Current Liabilities	
Good Faith Deposit	50,000.00
Total Other Current Liabilities	\$50,000.00
Total Current Liabilities	\$50,000.00
Total Liabilities	\$50,000.00
Equity	
LEON COUNTY HFA	1,198,963.42
Retained Earnings	1,437,554.79
Net Income	54,717.86
Total Equity	\$2,691,236.07
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY	\$2,741,236.07